       www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.0 08/2022
Digital Pressure Transmitter
for General Industries
MPM3801GRF
•	 Low power consumption with temperature
compensation
•	 Compact structure with full stainless steel
•	 Standard I²C or SPI  protocols

           www.microsensorcorp.com    V3.0 08/2022
04
Ordering Guide
Ordering Notes
1.	 MPM3801GRF cable material is PUR, the recommended cable length ≤2m.
2.	 For special requirements, please contact us and specify it in the order.
MPM3801GRF Digital Pressure Transmitter
Range
measurement range: 0mbar ~ 70mbar/200mbar/350mbar/700mbar/1bar/2bar/3.5bar/5bar/7bar/
10bar/16bar/20bar/35bar/70bar
[0 ~ X]mbar or bar X: actual measurement range
Code Power Supply
3 3.3V±0.1V DC (default)
5 5V±0.1V DC
Code Communication Interface
C I²C
D SPI
Code Pressure Type
G gauge
A absolute
S seales gauge
Code
Material
Isolated Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 SS 316L SS 304 SS 304
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
Code Process Connection
C2 G1/4 male, end face seal
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline
C6 NPT1/4 male
MPM3801GRF              [0 ~ 10]bar           3           C          G         22        C2                    Complete Type Specification